]
|
|

RESTAURANT/RETAIL

FOR LEASE AT THE

SO0

BROADWAY

GROUND FLOOR
1,326 - +2112 SF

URBAN
PROPERTY
GROUP i

upgsocal.com
858 874 1989

I
I

NEW

I
I
I

I
—

“

9
v

1
-

§8nd00ntananaanumannl | :
AONANAL AN AHERR AR AR | T
|
|

N EEAR e i aERARRANEEREE - ] |
NEfeeoqaaReRRARERAN) |
‘_‘[T":I'!'!T‘MIII J I[THII ; i

4 =f'1l_‘Il.Ii_=rl 11 _III!II I

RS T | |

R T T

'I(II

E ] ] i _I' i -_ 9

ExE :'
= 1
i
LU}
il
=

i 1 3l
H -
] =L

_ 1 I=li=l
'f ) ISESER
R Vs = heasl

LT ¢




PROPERTY
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RESTAURANT / RETAIL

OPPORTUNITY

New construction, 4O-story with 400 residential units above

Available restaurant/retail spaces for lease ocated
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DOWNTOWN
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2.5 Miles Away 0.5 Miles Away

20.6M annual air passengers = 10,000 daytime population
= Weekly Farmers' Market
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‘?T)US GRANT HOTEL

DOWNTOWN SAN DIEGO CONTAINS A UNIQUE MIXTURE OF
CRAFT FOOD, BIG BOX TENANTS AND HOTELS THAT SERVE THE
SURROUNDING POPULATION.

GRANGER HOTEL
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DEMOGRAPHICS

800 BROADWAY, SAN DIEGO, CA 72101

POPULATION
DAYTIME POPULATION
AVERAGE HH INCOME

MEDIAN AGE

+3OM

ANNUAL VISITORS
TO SAN DIEGO

| MILE

57,618

89,880

$108,843

57.6

+ 37 K

RESIDENTS LIVE
IN DOWNTOWN

3 MILES

104,900

102,688

$127,140

56.1

5 MILES

505,006

425,179

$120,483

54.5

1048

VISITOR SPENDING

IN SAN DIEGO

The information in this brochure has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have
not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy
and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or

future performance of the property

*Photo Credit: taken by Autumn Murphy
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Andrew Shemirani Pasquale loele

andrew@upgsocal.com pasquale@upgsocal.com

Lic. ID O2038814 Lic. ID O1488187
URBAN
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1989

©2025 Urban Property Group, Inc. Information herein has been obtained from sources deemed
reliable, however its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. The user is required to conduct their own
due diligence and verification. to the accuracy thereof and is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, change of price rental, or withdrawal without notice.




